
Connecting Generations for Unimaginable Impact
2 YEAR COMMITMENT CARD

IMAGINE is a two-year 
generosity initiative that will 
allow FCS to broaden our 
impact and expand our campus 
to better serve students and 
families in North  Orange 
County. You may think your gift 
doesn’t matter when compared 
to our total goal for IMAGINE, 
but God knows and values your 
sacrifice. Accomplishing this goal 
will require the participation 
of many and it’s not about the 
amount, but what that amount 
means to you!

1
2
3
5

10
20
30
40
50

Many

Number 
of Gifts 2-Year Gift of

2 YEAR GOAL: $5,000,000

Cumulative Total

Total Gift Goal: $5,000,000

$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,750,000
$3,250,000
$3,750,000
$4,250,000
$4,550,000
$4,750,000
$4,875,000
$5,000,000

$1,000,000
$500,000
$250,000
$100,000
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500

<$2,500



IMAGINE invites you to join us as we embark on a two-year 
generosity initiative, igniting spiritual growth and providing essential 

resources for the future of our ministry. God has done far more 
than we could have ever imagined at Friends Christian School. We 
anticipate that He will continue to show His glory in mighty ways.  

Will you join us as we begin this journey of IMAGINE?

Our 2-Year Commitment to the FCS Imagine Generosity Initiative
Please calculate within the worksheet below.

24-month Commitment

Please return pledge cards during commitment week on December 16-20, 2024 
with return envelope to your preschool, elementary, middle school main office, 

or you may mail it to 5151 Lakeview Avenue, Yorba Linda, CA 92886.

One-Time Gift of Cash or Assets 
(Stock, IRA, Repurposing Funds from Vacation Budget, Savings, etc.)

=

+

NAME(S):

ADDRESS:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

Total Giving to FCS 
Imagine Campaign Over 

the Next 24 Months 

$

$

$

We are forging ahead with plans to build 
a state-of-the-art Student Center on 
our upper campus. This visionary project 
will not only expand our facilities with 
modern classrooms and vibrant spaces 
for extracurricular activities but also 
meet the growing needs of our students 
now and for years to come. By enhancing 
our program offerings and increasing 

$5,000,000
Friends Christian School

enrollment capacity, this center will ensure 
that Friends Christian School remains a 
top choice for families seeking excellence in 
education. Most importantly, this space will 
serve diverse community needs, allowing 
us to make a broader impact. Join us in 
creating a future where every student 
thrives and our community grows stronger 
together.


	fill_1: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 


