

Connecting Generations for Unimaginable Impact 2 YEAR COMMITMENT CARD



Imagiñe

IMAGINE is a two-year generosity initiative that will allow FCS to broaden our impact and expand our campus to better serve students and families in North Orange County. You may think your gift doesn't matter when compared to our total goal for IMAGINE, but God knows and values your sacrifice. Accomplishing this goal will require the participation of many and it's not about the amount, but what that amount means to you!

2 YEAR GOAL: \$5,000,000

Number of Gifts	2-Year Gift of	Cumulative Total				
1	\$1,000,000	\$1,000,000				
2	\$500,000	\$2,000,000				
3	\$250,000	\$2,750,000				
5	\$100,000	\$3,250,000				
10	\$50,000	\$3,750,000				
20	\$25,000	\$4,250,000				
30	\$10,000	\$4,550,000				
40	\$5,000	\$4,750,000				
50	\$2,500	\$4,875,000				
Many	<\$2,500	\$5,000,000				
Total Gift Goal: \$5,000,000						



IMAGINE invites you to join us as we embark on a two-year generosity initiative, igniting spiritual growth and providing essential resources for the future of our ministry. God has done far more than we could have ever imagined at Friends Christian School. We anticipate that He will continue to show His glory in mighty ways. Will you join us as we begin this journey of IMAGINE?

\$5,000,000 Friends Christian School

We are forging ahead with plans to build a state-of-the-art Student Center on our upper campus. This visionary project will not only expand our facilities with modern classrooms and vibrant spaces for extracurricular activities but also meet the growing needs of our students now and for years to come. By enhancing our program offerings and increasing enrollment capacity, this center will ensure that Friends Christian School remains a top choice for families seeking excellence in education. Most importantly, this space will serve diverse community needs, allowing us to make a broader impact. Join us in creating a future where every student thrives and our community grows stronger together.

Our 2-Year Commitment to the FCS Imagine Generosity Initiative

Please calculate within the worksheet below.

24-month Commitment		\$		
(Stock, IRA, I		Time Gift of Cash or Assets n Vacation Budget, Savings, etc.)	\$ + =	
Imagine (l Giving to FCS Campaign Over Next 24 Months	\$		
NAME(S):				
ADDRESS:				
PHONE:				
EMAIL:				

Please return pledge cards during commitment week on December 16-20, 2024 with return envelope to your preschool, elementary, middle school main office, or you may mail it to 5151 Lakeview Avenue, Yorba Linda, CA 92886.